
Product Change Notification 
Current Date: 21-Jan-2022

TE Connectivity 
Product Change Notification: P-21-021908 PCN Date: 16-DEC-21
Customer: Mouser Electronics Inc ( 167836 ) Location: Mansfield Agreement: Agreement Unknown

TE would like to inform you of the following change(s) to the listed TE Connectivity Product. In case of any further questions about this change(s), please contact your TE 
Connectivity Sales Engineer. Affected part, drawing and/or specification numbers are listed on the attached sheet(s). 

General Product Description: 
The listed part numbers are being discontinued and no longer available. Please consult with your local customer sales.

Description of Changes 
The listed part numbers below will be discontinued and no longer available.

Reason for Changes: 
Part status change. One of TE manufacturing plant located in Norwood will be closed
Estimated Dates: 
Last Order Date (Obsolete Parts Only): First Date To Ship (Changed Parts Only): 
14-JAN-2022
Last Ship Date (Obsolete Parts Only): Last Date for Mixed Shipments: (Changed Parts Only): 
31-JUL-2022 No Mixed Shipments

Part Number(s) being Modified: 

Part Number Part Discontinued per 
PCN

Customer 
Drawing

Customer Part 
Number

Alias Part 
Number(s)

Substitute Part 
Number

Substitute Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference

1051639-1 YES "2031-5002-02"
1052522-1 YES
1052543-1 YES "2052-1350-00"
1052898-1 YES "2052-5636-02"
1057676-1 YES "3104-7941-00"
1058117-1 YES
1059731-1 YES
1060442-1 YES "5158-5010-09"
2-330311-1 YES
2-5331272-3 YES
413760-9 YES
5051426-4 YES
5051426-5 YES
50935-6 YES
5414338-1 YES
5447647-1 YES
5447647-2 YES
5447647-3 YES
5746879-1 YES
6061002-1 YES
7-745129-0 YES
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