



Product Change Notification

Current Date: 21-Jan-2022

TE Connectivity

Product Change Notification: P-21-021908

PCN Date: 16-DEC-21

Customer: Mouser Electronics Inc (167836)

Location: Mansfield

Agreement: Agreement Unknown

TE would like to inform you of the following change(s) to the listed TE Connectivity Product. In case of any further questions about this change(s), please contact your TE Connectivity Sales Engineer. Affected part, drawing and/or specification numbers are listed on the attached sheet(s).

General Product Description:

The listed part numbers are being discontinued and no longer available. Please consult with your local customer sales.

Description of Changes

The listed part numbers below will be discontinued and no longer available.

Reason for Changes:

Part status change. One of TE manufacturing plant located in Norwood will be closed

Estimated Dates:

Last Order Date (Obsolete Parts Only):	First Date To Ship (Changed Parts Only):
14-JAN-2022	
Last Ship Date (Obsolete Parts Only):	Last Date for Mixed Shipments: (Changed Parts Only):
31-JUL-2022	No Mixed Shipments

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part Number	Part Discontinued per PCN	Customer Drawing	Customer Part Number	Alias Part Number(s)	Substitute Part Number	Substitute Alias Part Number(s)	Description Of Difference
1051639-1	YES			"2031-5002-02"			
1052522-1	YES						
1052543-1	YES			"2052-1350-00"			
1052898-1	YES			"2052-5636-02"			
1057676-1	YES			"3104-7941-00"			
1058117-1	YES						
1059731-1	YES						
1060442-1	YES			"5158-5010-09"			
2-330311-1	YES						
2-5331272-3	YES						
413760-9	YES						
5051426-4	YES						
5051426-5	YES						
50935-6	YES						
5414338-1	YES						
5447647-1	YES						
5447647-2	YES						
5447647-3	YES						
5746879-1	YES						
6061002-1	YES						
7-745129-0	YES						